1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Wireless IEEE 802.11 Solutions
Specifications
AWK-5222 Series
Industrial IEEE 802.11a/b/g dual-radio wireless AP/bridge/client
›› IEEE 802.11a/b/g compliant
›› Dual-radio design: 2.4 GHz and/or 5 GHz RF bands
›› Supports 100 ms redundant roaming

8)
3.7 (.54)
Ordering Information
Available Models Port Interface Antenna Interface
Model Name
Standard
Temperature
(-25 to 60°C)
Wide
Temperature
(-40 to 75°C)
2, 10/100BaseT(X)
RP-SMA QMA
RJ45 M12
AWK-5222
AWK-5222-US P – P – P –
AWK-5222-EU P – P – P –
AWK-5222-US-T – P P – P –
AWK-5222-EU-T – P P – P –
AWK-5222-M12
AWK-5222-M12-US P – – P – P
AWK-5222-M12-EU P – – P – P
AWK-5222-M12-JP P – – P – P
AWK-5222-M12-US-T – P – P – P
AWK-5222-M12-EU-T – P – P – P
AWK-5222-M12-JP-T – P – P – P
Note:
US: USA band
EU: Europe band
JP: Japan band
Note: Please visit Moxa’s website for a complete list of optional wireless accessories and antennas available for Moxa’s
wireless products.
Package Checklist
•	 AWK-5222 wireless AP/bridge/
client
•	 Cable holder with one screw
•	 2 plastic RJ45 protective caps for
LAN & Console ports